2008-10 FSU WOMEN'S TENNIS SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

Record- Overall: 16-11 Head Coach Jennifer Hyde
ACC: 6-4/ Home: 7-2 /Away: 4-6 / Sixth Season * FSU 95
Neutral: 5-4 / vs. Ranked: 12-11 Overall: 88-60 (.594)
2010 Schedule/Results
B P i) Date  School W/L
School Conference Overall 1/23 USF L, 5-2
North Carolina 11-0 26-4 1/30 *Virginia W, 4-2
Miami 10-1 17-5 1/31 *Ohio State W, 6-1
Clemson 9-2 22-5 2/5 Tllinois W, 4-3
Duke 7-4 19-7 2/7 Northwestern L, 7-0
Fliori.da.l State 6-4 14-10 2/12 *Baylor L, 52
g‘rgm_laT A gg };‘g 2/13  *Geotgia L, 61
eorgia Tec - -
NC S%[ate 47 12-10 2/14 *Tennessee W, 4-3
Wake Forest ~ 4-7 11-14 2/21 1SU W, 6-1
Virginia Tech ~ 2-9 9-13 2/23  Florida L,7-0
Boston College .. 1-10 6-16 3/7 Clemson L, 5-2
Maryland 0-11 5-14 3/10  Pepperdine W, 6-1
3/17  Georgia Tech 4 p.m.
3/19  Miami L, 52
3/26 Virginia W, 5-2
3/28 Virginia Tech W, 6-1
4/2 Wake Forest W, 4-3
4/3 NC State W, 7-0
4/10  Boston College W, 6-1
4/11  Maryland W, 7-0
4/17 Duke L, 4-0.
4/18 North Carolina L, 4-0
4/22  -Maryland W, 4-0
4/23  -Duke W, 4-2
4/24 -UNC L, 4-0

5/14 North Florida W, 4-0
5/15 ISouth Carolina W, 4-0
5/20 North Carolina L, 4-1

*denotes I'TA National Indoors
- denotes ACC Championships
! denotes NCAA Tournament




2009-10 FSU WOMEN'S TENNIS SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

H

Last Updated: 5/25/10

SINGLES

Player Fall Spring ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 vs. Rank
Lauren McCreless 9-2 17-8 92 1-8 - - - - - 11-8
Bonny Davidson -1 - - - - - - - - -
Katie Rybakova 87 179 73 - 10-6 4-2 - - - 8-11
Amy Sargeant 6-3 11-13 73 - - - 5-10 3-3 -0 1-3
Noemie Scharle 8-7  0-1 0-1 - - - 0-1 - - 3-6
Francesca Segarelli 84  11-12 4-5 - 2-4 86 - - - 5-6
Federica Suess 10-4 15-14 6-7 - - - 0-4 56 64 0-2
Jessica Sucupira 9-2 18-8 8-3 - - - 2-1 5-3 83 0-1
DOUBLES

Team Fall Spring 1 2 3 vs. Rank
Rybakova/Scharle 1-4 - - - - 0-3
McCreless/Suess 5-3 - - - - 1-2
Sucupira/Sargeant 2-1 3-4 - - 3-3 -
Segareli/Davidson 3-1 - - - - -
Sucupira/Segarelli 1-0 - - - - -
Davidson/Rybakova 1-0 - - - - -
Rybakova/Sargeant 0-1 10-2 - - 10-2  0-2
Suess/Sucupira 3-1 5-8 - 5-8 - 0-3

Suess/Sargeant 3-1 - - - - 0-1
McCreless/Segarelli 4-2 11-12 10-10 - - 3-5
Sucupira/Scharle 1-1 - - - - 0-1
Rybakova/Suess - 5-11 0-4 2-6 - 0-2
Sucupira/Davidson 0-1 - 0-1 - - -
Segarelli/Sargeant - 2-2 - 2-2 - 0-1
McCreless/Sucupira - 4-1 - - 4-1 -

Segarelli/ Scharle - 0-1 - 0-1 - -



Senior and All-ACC:

Ogden, Utah

Lauren McCreless (Macfarlane)

Singles (26-10)

Fall Season (9-2)

School

*South Carolina
*Northwestern
*Tennessee
-Southern California
“FIU

~USF

“Miami
“Florida

} Memphis
}USF

}Florida State

Spring Dual-Match Season (17-8)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent
9/25 93 Josefin Anderson
9/27 93 Kate Turvy
9/27 93 Kata Szekely
10/3 93 Danielle Lao
10/23 93 Priscilla Castillo
10/24 93 Jessica Zok
10/24 93 #21 Bianca Fickhorn
10/25 93 Allie Will
11/6 93 Courtney Collins
11/6 93 #50 Irene Rehberger
11/7 93 Francesca Segarelli
Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent
1/16 23 Leigh Finnegan
1/17 23 Alexa Guarachi
1/18 23 Andrea Yacaman
1/23 23 #77 Irene Rehberger
1/31 23 #53 Kirsten Flower
2/5 23 #33 Rachel White
2/7 23 #12 Maria Mosolova
2/12 23 #17 Lenka Broosova
2/13 23 #14 Chelsey Gullickson
2/14 23 #6 Caitlin Whoriskey
2/21 44 Whitney Wolf
2/23 44 #22 Lauren Embree
3/7 46 #24 Josipa Bek
3/10 46 #81 Arianna Colffer
3/19 27 #7 Laura Vallverdu
3/26 27 #41 Lindsey Hardenbergh
3/28 27 Martha Blakely
4/2 20 #64 Martina Pavelec
4/3 20 #68 Sandhya Nagaraj
4/10 20 Alex Kelleher
4/11 20 Maggie MacKeever
4/18 23 #30 Sanaz Marand
4/22 25 Maggie MacKeever
4/23 25 #38 Ellah Nze
5/15 22 #39 Matija Zubori

*- Furman Fall Classic

- Riviera/ITA All-American Championships

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships
} 2009 Seminole Invitational

-UCF Tournament

$ I'TA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championship

I NCAA Championship

School
-linois
-Alabama
-UCF

USF

$Ohio State

linois

Northwestern

$Baylor

$Georgia
$Tennessee
1.SU

Florida

Clemson

Pepperdine

Miami

Virginia

Virginia Tech

Wake Forest

NC State

Boston College

Maryland

UNC

+Maryland

+Duke

[RON®

Score
6-4, 6-1
2-6,7-6 (2), 6-4
6-3, 6-1
6-2, 6-1
6-0, 6-2
6-1, 6-1
7-5, 6-3
6-1,6-2
6-3,6-3
6-0, 6-2
6-3, 6-1

Score

6-2,7-5

2-6, 6-4, 6-0
6-0, 6-0

6-4, 6-7(3), 6-4
7-5, 6-6(10-6)
4-6,6-1,6-3
6-2, 6-4
7-6(3), 6-3
6-7(2), 6-3, 6-2
6-0,7-5
6-2,6-3

6-2, 6-1

7-6 (3), 6-2
6-0, 6-2
7-6(3), 4-6, 4-6
2-6, 6-2, 6-1
6-1, 6-1

7-5, 6-1

6-4, 6-2

6-2, 6-2

4-6, 6-0,10-3
6-3, 6-1

6-1, 6-0
6-2,6-3

6-2, 6-1
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Lauren McCreless (Mactarlane)
Senior - Ogden, Utah

Doubles (24-18)

Fall Season (9-5)

Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/25 - Suess #18 Tsang/Featherston *North Carolina L 8-4
9/25 - Suess Preeg/Stanford *Furman W 8-1
9/26 - Suess Lee/Lui *Northwestern L 8-6
10/3 - Suess Bartnik/Makarova -Columbia W 8-6
10/4 - Suess Finnegan/White -Illinois W 8-6
10/4 - Suess Scott/Winningham -Dartmouth W 9-7
10/6 - Suess #22 Ormond/Stanivuk -Baylor W 8-5
10/7 - Suess #30 Markhoff/Matzenauer -Cal Poly L 8-2
10/23 - Segarelli Atkinson/Nowicki "Stetson W 8-5
10/24 - Segarelli Ellis/Ueshima "~Georgia W 8-1
10/25 - Segarelli Embree/Will “Florida L 8-3
11/6 - Segarelli Kline/Stanford }Furman W 8-0
11/7 - Segarelli Bartenstein/Eichorn }Miami W 8-4
11/8 - Segarelli Rehberger/Koning }USF L 8-2

Spring Dual-Match Season (15-13)

Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
1/16 - Segarelli Guarachi/McLane -Alabama L 8-1
1/17 - Segarelli Doerfler/Rodriguez -UCF W 8-4
1/18 - Segarelli White/Lambropoulos -Illinois L 9-8(7-1)
1/23 - Segarelli #8 Rehberger/Koning USF L 8-6
1/30 - Segarelli Stevens/Fraser $Virginia L 8-5
1/31 - Segarelli Haviland/Hubbs $Ohio State W 8-2
2/5 - Segarelli Finnegan/White Illinois W 9-7
2/7 - Segarelli Chernyakova/Lui Northwestern L 8-1
2/12 - Segarelli #13 Broosova/Borsanyi $Baylor L 8-5
2/13 - Segarelli Gullickson/Gilchrist $Georgia L 8-3
2/14 - Segarelli #1 Whoriskey/Pluskota $Tennessee L 8-3
2/21 - Sucupira Wilson/Burns LSU W 8-4
2/23 - Sucupira Hitimana/Bartlett Florida L 8-7(5)
3/7 - Sucupita Balda/Magnusson Clemson A\ 8-2
3/10 - Sucupira Panu/Rice Pepperdine W 8-0
3/19 - Sucupira Wasilewski/Mills Miami W 8-3
3/26 - Segarelli #40 Fraser/Stevens Virginia A\ 8-1
3/28 - Segarelli Hazman/Johnson Virginia Tech W 8-5
4/2 - Segarelli Kuilikova/Talbert Wake Forest L 8-6
4/3 - Segarelli Brock/Hojckova NC State A\ 8-2
4/10 - Segarelli Kelleher/Khmylev Boston College W 8-0
4/11 - Segarelli Huschle/MacKeever Maryland A\ 8-1
4/18 - Segarelli Marand/Tsang UNC L 8-1
4/23 - Segarelli #38 Granson/Nze +Duke A\ 8-2
4/24 - Segarelli Marand/Tsang +UNC L 8-5
5/14 - Segarelli Berkenbrocck/Castro ! North Florida W 8-3
5/15 - Segarelli #15 Zubori/Stojic ISouth Carolina A\ 8-4
5.20 - Segarelli #13 Marand/Grabinski IUNC L 8-3

*- Furman Fall Classic

- Riviera/ITA All-American Championships

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships
} 2009 Seminole Invitational

-UCF Tournament

$ I'TA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championship

I NCAA Championship



Date
9/25
9/25
9/27
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/23
10/24
11/6

11/6

11/7

Date
1/17
1/18
1/23
1/30
1/31
2/5

2/7

2/12
2/13
2/14
2/21
2/23
3/7

3/10
3/19
3/26
3/28
4/2

4/3

4/10
4/11
4/17
4/22
4/23
5/15
5/20

*- Furman Fall Classic

~ Seminole Quad Tournament

Senior:

Jessica Sucupira (Wente)
Whitehouse, Texas

Singles (27-10)

Rank/Opponent
Caroline Magnusson
Jocelyn Ffriend
Elena Chernyakova
Priscilla Castillo
Daniela Vukadinovic
Jessica Young
Natalie Gorham
#62 Diana Nakic
Majorie Ondeck
Julia Bauregger

Natalia Mayuk

Fall Season (9-2)

School
*Clemson
*North Carolina
*Northwestern
~FIU
~Auburn
~lowa
“Stetson

“GA St.
}Memphis
+Denver

+Miss State

Spring Dual-Match Season (18-8)

Rank/Opponent
Antonia Foehse
Jenna Doerfler
Janet Bejlkova
Katie Gater

Fidan Manashirova
Amy Allin

Elena Chernyakova
Carla Lindlar

Laura Fakhoury
Katie Lee

Ebie Wilson

Claire Bartlett
Laurianne Henry
Andrea Oates
Danielle Mills
Jennifer Stevens
Emily Lauten
Emily Malvehy
Diana Mortlock
Ina Kauppila
Burce Kurkan
Monica Gorny
Burce Kurkan
Monica Gorny
Madeleine Saari-Bystrom
Shinnan Featherston

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships

} 2009 Seminole Invitational

-UCF Tournament

$ I'TA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championship
I NCAA Championship

School
-Alabama
-UCF

USF
$Virginia
$Ohio State
llinois
Northwestern
$Baylor
$Georgia
$Tennessee
LSU

Florida
Clemson
Pepperdine
Miami
Virginia
Vriginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland
Duke
+Maryland
+Duke

1USC

IUNC

Score

6-3, 4-6, 6-2
6-3,5-7,7-5
6-2, 6-2

6-3, 4-6, (10-5)
6-4, 6-3

6-1, 6-1

6-1, 6-0

6-2, 6-1

6-0, 6-1

6-3, 6-1
6-1,6-3

Score

6-3, 3-6, 7-6(7-4)
7-6(7-5), 3-6, 1-0(10-7)
6-2,6-3

6-2, 6-0

6-3, 6-1
7-6(7-5), 6-0
6-2, 6-4
7-6(3), 6-1

DF

6-7(2), 6-1, 6-2
7-5, 4-6, 10-5
6-2,6-3

6-0, 6-3
6-1,6-2
6-1,6-3

6-1, 6-1

6-1, 6-1

6-4, 6-1

6-4, 6-1

6-0, 6-1

6-2, 6-2

6-4, 6-1

6-0, 6-2

6-3, 6-4
6-2,6-3

7-6 (5), 6-2
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Jessica Sucupira (Wente)

Senior -Whitehouse, Texas

Doubles (20-17)

Fall Season ( 7-4)

Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/25 - Sargeant  Betts/Bitteti *Furman \4 8-3
9/25 - Sargeant  Szekely/Sorbello *Tennessee 4 8-6
9/26 - Sargeant  Murray/Abu *Northwestern L 8-0
10/16 - Segarelli  Chifchieva/Kurteva ~Auburn W 8-3
10/17 - Davidson Beelan/Chmelarova ~Towa L 9-7
10/17 - Suess Vallasciani/Holt ~FIU W 8-2
10/23 - Scharle  Krupina/Ngo ~GT 4 9-7
10/24 - Schatle  #36 Mejia/ Vallverdu “Miami L 8-4
11/6 - Suess Makarychevea/Terpko } Miss State \4 8-5
11/7 - Suess Vasenina/Muller }USF L 8-4
11/8 - Suess Arguello/Betts } Furman \4 8-3
Spring Dual-Match Season (13-13)
Dbl.

Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
1/16 - Sargeant Tunaru/Minor -Tllinois L 8-5
1/17 - McCarthy(I1L) Yacaman/Core -UCF W 8-3
1/23 - Sargeant Bejkova/Vasenina USF W 8-1
2/5 - Sargeant Fudge/Smutko Tllinois \4 9-7
2/7 - Sargeant Murray/Turvy Northwestern L 8-3
2/12 - Sargeant Secerbegovic/Filipiak $Baylor 4 8-7
2/13 - Sargeant Ueshima/Fakhoury $Georgia L 8-2
2/14 - Sargeant Sorbello/Lee $Tennessee L 8-6
2/21 - McCreless Wilson/Burns L.SU 4 8-2
2/23 - McCreless Hitimana/Bartlett Florida L 8-7(5)
3/7 - McCreless Balda/Magnusson Clemson 4 8-2
3/10 - McCreless Panu/Rice Pepperdine \4 8-0
3/19 - McCreless Wasilewski/Mills Miami W 8-3
3/26 - Suess #50 Hardenbergh/Vierra Virginia L 8-0
3/28 - Suess Blakely/Lauten Virginia Tech Y 8-4
4/2 - Suess Malvehy/Davis Wake Forest W 8-6
4/3 - Suess Naharaj/Petrovic NC State L 8-2
4/10 - Suess Gajic/Kauppila Boston College W 8-0
4/11 - Suess Kurkan/Brand Maryland i 8-5
4/17 - Suess Clayton/Gorny Duke L 9-7
4/18 - Suess Grabniski/Durisic UNC L 8-3
4/22 - Suess Krkan/Brand +Maryland W 8-5
4/23 - Suess #53 Clayton/Gorny +Duke L 8-4
4/24 - Suess Grabinski/Durisic +UNC L 8-1
5/14 - Suess Day/Aguirre IUNF L 8-4
5/20 - Suess # 31 Tsang/Featherston IUNC L 8-2

*- Furman Fall Classic

~ Seminole Quad Tournament

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Region Championships
} 2009 FSU Invitational

-UCF Tournament

$ ITA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

! NCAA Championship



2008-10 FSU WOMEN'S TENNIS SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

Junior and All-ACC:
Katie Rybakova
Coral Springs, Fla.

Singles (25-10)

Fall Season (8-7)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/25 28 Maria Sorbello *Tennessee L 2-6, 6-2, 6-2
9/25 28 #89 Lauren Lui *Northwestern W 6-0, 2-6, 6-1
9/27 28 Lauren Kline *Furman W 6-4, 6-1
10/6 28 #58 Denise Dy -Washington L 6-1, 6-1
10/6 28 #66 Anna Redecsi -DePaul W 7-6 (6), 6-4
10/7 28 #97 McCall Jones -BYU L 7-5,7-5
10/16 28 #76 Mariana Muci ~FIU L 1-6, 6-4, (11-9)
10/17 28 Myrthe Molenveld ~Auburn W 6-1, 6-1
10/18 28 Lynne Poggensee-Wei ~lowa W 6-3, 6-2
10/23 28 Ali Beavers ~GSU W 6-3, 6-3
10/24 28 Lynn Blau ~GT W 6-3, 6-3
10/24 28 Melissa Koning ~USF W 6-4, 6-2
10/25 28 #24 Noemie Scharle ~FSU L 2-6, 6-4, 6-2
11/5 28 #9 Josipa Bek <Clemson L 6-4,6-3
11/6 28 #13 Reka Zsilinszka <Duke L 6-4,6-3
Spring Dual-Match Season (17-9)
Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
1/16 - #33 Rachel White -Illinois W 7-5,7-6
1/17 - Courtney McLane -Alabama L 4-6, 6-7(4-7)
1/18 - Alexis Rodriguez -UCF W 6-2,6-3
1/23 - #52 Ecaterina Vasenina USF W 6-1,5-7, 6-1
1/30 - Jennifer Stevens $Virginia W 6-4, 6-1
1/31 - Paloma Escobedo $Ohio State W 6-2, 6-0
2/5 - Megan Fudge Tllinois L 6-1,6-3
2/7 - #85 Katie Turvy Northwestern L 6-1,6-3
2/12 - #70 Csilla Borsanyi $Baylor W 7-5, 6-4
2/13 - #57 Nadja Gilchrist $Georgia L 6-4,6-3
2/14 - #51 Maria Sorbello $Tennessee W 6-1, 3-6, 6-2
2/21 64 Kaitlin Burns LSU L 2-6, 7-6(4), 10-7
2/23 64 #10 Allie Will Florida L 4-6, 6-3, 10-2
3/7 115 Ina Hadziselimovic Clemson L 6-3, 6-1
3/10 115 Ali Walters Pepperdine W 3-6, 6-2, 6-2
3/19 104 #33 Bianca Eichkorn Miami L 6-1, 3-6, 7-6(5)
3/26 104 Eriin Vierra Virginia W 3-6, 6-1, 6-1
3/28 104 Shannon Betts Virginia Tech W 6-1, 3-6, 6-3
4/2 - Kathryn Talbert Wake Forest W 6-2, 6-0
4/3 - Lenka Hojckova NC State A\ 3-6, 6-3, 6-3
4/10 - Katharine Gajic Boston College W 6-0, 6-0
4/11 - Lisa Miller Maryland W 6-1, 6-0
4/18 - #42 Katarina Tsang UNC L 6-2, 6-4
4/23 - #72 Elizabeth Plotkin +Duke W 6-4, 4-6, 6-3
5/14 - Raquel Castro I UNF W 6-2,6-2
5/20 - #54 Katarina Tsang IUNC W 6-4, 6-4

*- Furman Fall Classic

- Riviera/ITA All-American Championships

~ Seminole Quad Tournament

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships

< 2009 National Intercollegiate Indoor Championships
-UCF Tournament

$ ITA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championship

! NCAA Championship
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Date Rank
9/25 -
9/25 -
9/26 -
10/6 -
10/7 -
10/16 -

10/17 -

Date Rank
1/16 -
1/17 -
1/18 -
1/23 -
1/30 -
1/31 -
2/5 -
2/7 -
2/12 -
2/13 -
2/14 -
2/21 -
2/23 -
3/7 -
3/10 -
3/19 -
3/26 -
3/28 -
4/2 -
4/3 -
4/10 -
4/11 -
4/18 -
4/22 -
4/23 -
5/14 -
5/15 -
5/20 -

*- Furman Fall Classic

Katie Rybakova
Junior-Coral Springs, Fla.

Partner
Schatle
Schatle
Schatle
Schatle
Schatle
Davidson

Sargeant

Partner
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Suess
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant
Sargeant

- Riviera/ITA All-American Championships

~ Seminole Quad Tournament

-UCF Tournament

$ ITA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

! NCAA Championship

Doubles (17-18)

Fall Season (2-5)

Rank/Opponent

#7 Whotiskey/Pluskota
Newman/Steinbauer
Morgina/Sarri-Bystrom
#17 Ardies/Dy

#31 Redecsi/Salkovic
Thornton/Schippers

Castillo/Spenceley

Spring Dual-Match Season

Rank/Opponent
Bigos/Fochse
Orletsky/Hodges
Fudge/Smutko
Mueller/Guevara
Hardenbergh/Vierra
Escobedo/Keesey
Lambropoulos/Abajian
Wowchuck/Mosolova
Ormond/Lindlar
Hyndman/Ellis
Zubor/Alda
Wolf/Frankenberger
#3 Boonsta/Will

#14 Bek/Hadziselimovic
Bhargava/Zalameda

#7 Vallverdu/Mejia
Fuccillo/Tomaljanovich
Betts/Rauscher
Reveche/Pavelec
Mortlock/Smith
Attwell/Delaney
Hansbrough/Miller
#61 Zsilinszka/Plotkin
Hansbrough/Huschke
#81 Zsilinszka/Plotkin
Holten/Krook
Pereira/Saari-Bystrom
De Bruycker/Ffriend

School
*Tennessee
*Vanderbilt
*South Carolina
-Washington
-DePaul
~Auburn

~FIU

(15-13)

School
-Alabama
-UCF
-Illinois

USF
$Virginia
$Ohio State
llinois
Northwestern
$Baylor
$Georgia
$Tennessee
LSU

Florida
Clemson
Pepperdine
Miami
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland
Duke
+Maryland
+Duke

! UNF
1'USC
IUNC

€
N
=

gggt—*ghggggggrrrrrrrrgrgrrggg

Score
8-3
8-5
8-1
8-1
8-4

8-4

Score
8-4
8-1

8-6
8-2
8-6
8-3
8-6
8-5
8-4
8-3
8-4
8-2
8-1
8-5
8-1
8-1
9-8
8-4
8-5
8-2
8-4
8-2

8-3
8-0
8-1
8-2
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Junior:
Federica Suess
Ludwigshafen, Germany

Singles (26-18)

Fall Season (10-4 )

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School
9/25 82 Brittany Wowchuk *Northwestern
9/25 82 Zsofia Zubor *Tennessee
9/27 82 Nelly Ciolkowski *Clemson
10/6 82 #90 Kristina Nedeltcheva -UNLV
10/6 82 Kayla Duncan -TCU
10/16 82 Maria Vallasciani ~FIU
10/17 82 Paulina Schippers ~Auburn
10/18 82 Alexis Dorr ~Towa
10/23 82 Virginia Galbarini "~Stetson
10/24 82 Maria Spenceley ~FIU
10/24 82 Claire Bartlett “Florida
11/6 82 Amanda Brown }Memphis
11/6 82 Jennifer Betts }Furman
11/7 82 Allyn Muller YUSF
Spring Dual-Match Season (16-14)
Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School
1/16 - Marisa Lambropoulos -Illinois
1/17 - Kristina Minor -Illinois
1/18 - Katie Orletsky -UCF
1/23 - Natalia Guevara USF
1/30 - Hana Tomljanovic $Virginia
1/31 - Gabby Steele $Ohio State
2/5 - Breanne Smutko Tllinois
2/7 - Lauren Lui Northwestern
2/12 - Taylor Ormond $Baylor
2/13 - Naoko Ueshima $Georgia
2/14 - Zsofia Zubor $Tennessee
2/21 - Hannah Robinson LSU
2/23 - #86 Caroline Hitimana Florida
3/7 - Estefania Balda Clemson
3/10 - Tania Rice Pepperdine
3/19 - Claudia Wasilewski Miami
3/26 - Maria Fuccillo Virginia
3/28 - Courtney Rauscher Virginia Tech
4/2 - Katarina Reveche Wake Forest
4/3 - Chloe Smith NC State
4/10 - Brittany Delaney Boston College
4/11 - Lexi Brand Maryland
4/17 - Mary Clayton Duke
4/18 - Shinnan Featherston UNC
4/22 - Lexi Brand +Maryland
4/23 - Mary Clayton +Duke
4/24 - Sophie Grabinski +UNC
5/14 - Melanie Aguirre IUNF
5/20 - Gina Suares-Malaguti IUNC

*- Furman Fall Classic

- Riviera/ITA All-American Championships

~ Seminole Quad Tournament

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships
} 2009 Seminole Invitational

- UCF Tournament

$ ITA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championship

I NCAA Championship

Score
4-6,6-2,7-5
7-5,6-3
6-1,6-2
6-3, 6-1

7-6 (3), 7-5
6-4, 2-6, 6-1
5-7, 6-0, 6-0
4-6,7-5,6-3
1-6, 6-3, 6-1
6-3, 6-0
7-5, 6-4
w/d

6-0, 6-1

6-1, 6-0

Score

6-1, 6-4
6-0, 6-4
6-4, 6-2
6-3, 6-1
7-5,7-6 (2)
6-2, 6-4
7-6 (5), 6-4
6-3,6-3
6-4, 6-2
6-2,6-3
6-3, 6-1
7-6 (5), 6-0
6-0, 6-3
6-1, 6-1
6-3, 6-2
6-2,6-3
4-6, 6-3, 6-3
6-3, 6-2
7-6, 6-4
6-2,6-2
6-2,6-2
6-3, 6-1
6-2, 6-0
6-3,6-3
6-4, 6-0
6-1, 6-1
6-1, 6-1
6-2, 6-0
6-4, 6-3
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Federica Suess

Junior-Ludwugshafen, Germany

Doubles (18-24)

Fall Season (10-5)

School
*Northwestern
*Furman
*Northwestern
-Columbia
-Illinois
-Dartmouth
-Baylor
-Cal Poly
~Auburn
~FIU
~lowa
~GSU
~“"UGA
} Miss State
}USE

}Furman

Spring Dual-Match Season (8-19)

Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent
9/25 - McCreless #18 Tsang/Featherston
9/25 - McCreless Preeg/Stanford
9/26 - McCreless Lee/Lui
10/3 - McCreless Bartnik/Makarova
10/4 - McCreless Finnegan/White
10/4 - McCreless Scott/Winningham
10/6 - McCreless #22 Ormond/Stanivuk
10/7 - McCreless #30 Markhoff/Matzenauer
10/16 - Sargeant Molenveld/Vukadinovic
10/17 - Sucupira Vallasciani/Holt
10/17 - Sargeant Young/Klockenga
10/23 - Sargeant Beavers/Rolle
10/24 - Sargeant #6 Gilchrist/Gullickson
11/6 - Sucupira Makarychevea/Terpko
11/7 - Sucupira Vasenina/Muller
11/8 - Sucupira Arguello/Betts

Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent
1/16 - Rybakova Bigos/Fochse
1/17 - Rybakova Orletsky/Hodges
1/18 - Rybakova Fudge/Smutko
1/23 - Rybakova Mueller/Guevara
1/30 - Rybakova Hardenbergh/Vierra
1/31 - Rybakova Escobedo/Keesey
2/5 - Rybakova Lambropoulos/Abajian
2/7 - Rybakova Wowchuck/Mosolova
2/12 - Rybalova Ormond/Lindlar
2/13 - Rybakova Hyndman/Ellis
2/14 - Rybakova Zubor/Alda
2/21 - Rybakova Wolf/Frankenberger
2/23 - Rybakova #3 Boonsta/Will
3/7 - Rybakova No. 14Bek.Hadziselimovic
3/10 - Rybakova Bhargava/Zalameda
3/19 - Rybakova #7 Vallverdu/Mejia
3/26 - Sucupira #50 Hardenbergh/Vierra
3/28 - Sucupira Blakely/Lauten
4/2 - Sucupira Malvehy/Davis
4/3 - Sucupira Naharaj/Petrovic
4/10 - Sucupira Gajic/Kauppila
4/11 - Sucupira Kurkan/Brand
4/17 - Sucupira Clayton/Gorny
4/18 - Sucupira Grabniski/Durisic
4/22 - Sucupira Krkan/Brand
4/23 - Sucupira #53 Clayton/Gorny
4/24 - Sucupira Grabinski/Durisic
5/15 - Sucupira Day/Aguirre
5/20 - Sucupira #31 Tsang/Featherston

*- Furman Fall Classic

- Riviera/ITA All-American Championships

~ Seminole Quad Tournament

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships
} 2009 Seminole Invitational

-UCF Tournament

$ I'TA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

! NCAA Championship

School
-Illinois
-UCF
-Illinois

USF
$Virginia
$Ohio State
llinois
Northwestern
$Baylor
$Georgia
$Tennessee
LSU

Florida
Clemson
Pepperdine
Miami
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Woake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland
Duke

UNC
+Maryland
+Duke
+UNC

| UNF

IUNC

TE4€4T 4 g
=

d-E-z5% g

~
=

FrrCgrrEEr g oD C DN rEri s o222 ¢

Score
8-4
8-1
8-6
8-6
8-6
9-7
8-5
8-2
8-6
8-2
9-7
9-8 (7)
8-0
8-5
8-4
8-3

Score
8-4
8-1
8-4
8-6
8-2
8-6
8-3
8-6

84
83
84
8-2
81
85
81
80

8-6
8-2
8-0
8-5
9-7
8-3
8-5
8-4
8-1
8-4
8-2
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Sophomore:
Noemie Scharle
Colmar-Berg, Luxembourg

Singles (8-8)

Fall Season ( 8-7)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/25 24 #64 Monica Arguello *Furman A 6-2,7-6 (6)
9/25 24 #1 Maria Mosolova *Northwestern L 6-1,5-7,6-2
9/27 24 #9 Josipa bek *Clemson L 7-6,1-6, 7-6
10/6 24 #75 Carolyn McVeigh -Stanford L 6-1,2-6,7-5
10/6 24 #120 Lutflana Budiharto -Wichita State L 6-0, 6-0
10/23 24 Alice Izomor “FAMU W 6-0, 6-0
10/24 24 Danielle Mills “Miami A 2-6, 6-3, 7-6(4)
10/24 24 Jenny Frisell ~“UCF 4 6-7, 6-4, 6-2
10/25 24 #28 Katie Rybakova ~FSU w 2-6, 6-4, 6-2
10/26 24 #43 Nadja Gilchrest “GA \% 7-5, 3-6, 6-4
10/26 24 Allie Will ~“UF L 6-4, 6-0
11/5 24 #58 Denise Dy <Washington L 6-3, 6-2
11/6 24 Jessie Rhee <Yale w 6-4, 6-2
11/7 24 Aeriel Ellis <Texas \% 4-6, 6-3, 6-4
11/7 24 #6 Laura Vallverdu <Miami L 6-0, 6-0

Spring Dual-Match Season (0-1)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
3/26 - Hana Tomaljanovich Virginia L 6-3, 6-4

*- Furman Fall Classic

- Riviera/ITA All-American Championships

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships

< 2009 National Intercollegiate Indoor Championships
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Noemie Scharle

Sophomore-Colmar-Berg, Luxembourg

Doubles (2-6)

Fall Season ( 2-5)

Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School
9/25 - Rybakova #7 Whoriskey/Pluskota *Tennessee
9/25 - Rybakova Newman/Steinbauer *Vanderbilt
9/26 - Rybakova Motgina/Sarti-Bystrom *South Carolina
10/6 - Rybakova #17 Ardies/Dy -Washington
10/7 - Rybakova #31 Redecsi/Salkovic -DePaul
10/23 - Sucupira Krupina/Ngo ~GT
10/24 - Sucupira #36 Mejia/ Vallverdu ~“Miami
Spring Dual-Match Season ( 0-1)
Dbl.
Date Rank Partner Rank/Opponent School
3/7 - Segarelli Wong/Henry Clemson

*- Furman Fall Classic
- Riviera/ITA All-American Championships
~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships

W/L
L

L
L
L

L

W/L

Score
8-3
8-5
8-1
8-1
8-4
9-7
8-4

Score
8-5



Freshmen:
Amy Sargeant
Walsall, England

Singles (16-17)

Fall Season (6-3)

Ind
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/25 - Hannah Blatt *Vanderbilt W 6-4, 6-2
9/25 - #40 Samantha Murray *Northwestern L 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
9/27 - Rosalia Alda *Tennessee L 6-2,6-3
10/16 - Maria Spenceley ~FIU W 6-2, 6-1
10/17 - Caroline Thornton ~Auburn W 6-2,6-4
10/18 - Zuzi Chmelarova ~Towa W 6-2, 6-0
10/23 - #125 Alexis Brown ~“FAMU W 6-0, 6-0
10/24 - Gariela Meljia ~Miami W 6-4, 6-2
10/24 - Allie Will “Florida L 6-1, 6-2

Spring Dual-Match Season (10-14)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
1/23 115 Allyn Mueller USF L 7-6(7-2), 6-2
1/30 115 Emily Fraser $Virginia L 7-5,6-2
1/31 115 Kelsey Haviland $Ohio State L 6-1,6-4
2/5 115 Marisa Lambropoulos linois L 6-3, 6-2
2/7 115 Stacey Lee Northwestern L 7-6, 6-1
2/12 115 Karolina Filipiak $Baylor L 6-1, 6-1
2/13 115 Cameron Ellis $Georgia L 6-3,6-2
2/14 115 Jennifer Meredith $Tennessee W 2-6, 6-2, 6-1
2/21 - Nicole Kanter LSU W 6-1, 6-2
2/23 - #95 Anastasia Revzina Florida L 2-6, 6-2, 6-4
3/7 - #68 Nelly Ciolkowski Clemson L 6-2, 6-4
3/10 - Marie Zalameda Pepperdine L 6-1,6-3
3/19 - Gabriela Mejia Miami L 6-2, 6-1
3/28 - Holly Johnson Virginia Tech W 6-3, 6-2
4/2 - Ryann Cutillo Wake Forest W 7-5, 6-0
4/3 - Datria Petrovic NC State W 7-5,7-5
4/10 - Olga Khmylev Boston College W 6-3, 2-6, 1-0(10-6)
4/11 - Jordan Hansbrough Maryland W 6-1,6-2
4/17 - Amanda Granson Duke L 6-2, 6-4
4/23 - Amanda Granson +Duke W 6-2,6-3
4/24 - Gina Suarez-Malaguti +UNC L 7-6(1), 6-0
5/14 - Victoria Krook | UNF W 6-4, 6-0
5/15 - Miljana Jocic 1USC W 6-3, 6-2
5/20 - Sophie Grabinski IUNC L 6-4, 6-3

*- Furman Fall Classic

~ Seminole Quad Tournament

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships
$ ITA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championship

! NCAA Championship
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Date Rank
9/25 -
9/25 -
9/26 -
10/16 -
10/17 -
10/17 -
10/23 -
10/24 -

Date Rank
1/16 -
1/23 -
2/5 -
2/7 -
2/12 -
2/13 -
2/14 -
2/21 -
2/23 -
3/10 -
3/19 -
3/26 -
3/28 -
4/2 -
4/3 -
4/10 -
4/11 -
4/18 -
4/22 -
4/23 -
5/14 -
5/15 -
5/20 -

*- Furman Fall Classic

~ Seminole Quad Tournament
" Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships

-UCF Tournament

Amy Sargeant

Freshman-Walsall, England

Dbl.
Partner
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Suess
Suess
Rybakova
Suess
Suess

Partner
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Sucupira
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Segarelli
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova
Rybakova

$ ITA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championships
! NCAA Championship

Doubles (18-11)

Fall Season (5-3)

Rank/Opponent
Betts/Bitteti
Szekely/Sorbello
Mutray/Abu
Molenveld/Vukadinovic
Young/Klockenga
Castillo/Spenceley
Beavers/Rolle

#6 Gilchrist/Gullickson

School
*Furman
*Tennessee
*Northwestern
~Auburn
~lowa
~FIU
~GSU
~“"UGA

Spring Dual-Match Season (13-8)

Rank/Opponent
Tunaru/Minor
Bejkova/Vasenina
Fudge/Smutko
Muttay/Turvy
Secetbegovic/Filipiak
Ueshima/Fakhoury
Sorbello/Lee
Robinson/Kanter
Embree/Revzina
Oates/Walters

#67 Eichkorn/Bartenstein
Fuccillo/Tomaljanovich
Betts/Rauscher
Reveche/Pavelec
Mortlock/Smith
Attwell/Delaney
Hansbrough/Miller
#61Zsilinszka/Plotkin
Hansbrough/Huschke
#81 Zsilinszka/Plotkin
Holton/Krook
Pereira/Saari-Bystron
De Bruycker/Ffriend

School
-Tlinois

USF

Tllinois
Northwestern
$Baylor
$Georgia
$Tennessee
LSU

Florida
Pepperdine
Miami
Virginia
Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland
Duke
+Maryland
+Duke

! UNF

'usc

'UNC

W/L

Zr

s g0 4

W/L
\4
\4

\4
\4

\4

Score

9-7

8-2

8-5
8-6
8-1
9-8
8-4
8-5
8-2
8-4

8-3
8-3
8-0
8-1
8-2

Score

8-6
8-0
86
9-7
8-4
9-8(7)
8-0
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ACC Freshman of the Year:
Francesca Segarelli
Rome, Italy

Singles (19-16)

Fall Season (8-4)

Date Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
9/25 - #99 Ina Hadziseljimovic *Clemson W 6-2, 6-5
9/25 - Gina Suarez *North Carolina W 7-6(5), 6-2
9/27 - Chelsea Preeg *Vanderbilt L 7-6, 2-6, 6-3
10/16 - Chrissie Seredni ~FIU w 6-0, 6-3
10/17 - #10 Fani Chifchieva ~Auburn w 6-1, 6-2
10/18 - #72 Sonja Molnar ~lowa L 6-2,6-2
10/23 - Katherine Durden “"FAMU W 6-1, 6-1
10/24 - Natalia Guevara ~“USF w 6-1, 6-2
10/24 - #6 Laura Vallverdu “Miami L 6-1, 6-1
11/6 - #64 Monica Arguello }Furman w 6-2, 6-3
11/6 - #21 Bianca Eichkorn }Miami W 6-4, 6-2
11/7 - Lauren Macfarlane-McCreless }Florida State L 6-3, 6-1
Spring Dual-Match Season (11-12)

Ind.
Date Rank Rank/Opponent School W/L Score
1/16 62 Megan Fudge -Illinois L 7-5, 6-2
1/17 62 Alice Tunaru -Alabama L 5-7,5-7
1/18 62 Allison Hodges -UCF W 6-2, 6-1
1/23 62 Melissa Koning USF L 6-4, 6-1
1/30 62 Erin Vierra $Virginia W 6-3,6-3
1/31 62 Christina Keesey $Ohio State W 6-0, 6-0
2/5 62 Chelcie Abajian llinois W 6-4,6-3
2/7 62 #48 Samantha Mutray Northwestern L 6-2, 0-6, 6-3
2/12 62 #24 Nina Secerbegovic $Baylor L 7-5, 6-2
2/13 62 Yvette Hyndman $Georgia L 2-6,7-5, 6-2
2/14 62 Rosalia Alda $Tennessee W 6-4, 6-2
2/21 - Keri Frabkenberger L.SU W 6-1,6-2
2/23 - #80 Marrit Boonstra Florida L 7-5, 6-1
3/7 - No. 58 Keri Wong Clemson L 6-4, 6-4
3/10 - Anamika Bhargava Pepperdine W 7-5, 6-1
3/19 - #62 Anna Bartenstein Miami W 7-5,6-3
3/26 - Emily Fraser Virginia W 6-3, 7-6(7)
3/28 - Yazmin Hazman Virginia Tech L 7-6(4), 6-1
4/2 89 Sasha Kulikova Wake Forest L 6-2,6-2
4/3 89 Berkeley Brock NC State W 6-3, 6-4
4/10 89 Katherine Attwell Boston College L 6-4, RT
4/11 89 Julia Huschke Maryland W 6-1, 6-0
4/24 101 Jelena Durisic +UNC L 6-2,6-2

*- Furman Fall Classic

~ Seminole Quad Tournament

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships
} 2009 Seminole Invitational

-UCF Tournament

$ I'TA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championship
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Date Rank
9/25 -
9/25 -
9/26 -
10/16 -
10/17 -
10/23 -
10/24 -
10/25 -
11/6 -
11/7 -
11/8 -

Date Rank
1/16 -
1/17 -
1/18 -
1/23 -
1/30 -
1/31 -
2/5 -
2/7 -
2/12 -
2/13 -
2/14 -
2/21 -
2/23 -
3/7 -
3/10 -
3/19 -
3/26 -
3/28 -
4/2 -
4/3 -
4/10 -
4/11 -
4/18 -
4/23 -
4/24 -
5/14 -
5/15 -
5/20 -

*- Furman Fall Classic
~ Seminole Quad Tournament

~ Wilson/ITA Southeast Regional Championships

} 2009 FSU Invitationsl

Francesca Segarelli

Freshman-Rome, Italy

Partner
Davidson
Davidson
Davison
Sucupira
Davidson
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless

Partner
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
Sargeant
Sargeant
Schatle
Sargeant
Sargeant
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless
McCreless

$ ITA Kickoff/Indoor Champsionships

+ ACC Championships
! NCAA Championship

Doubles (21-18)

Fall Season ( 8-3)

Rank/Opponent
Blatt/Gornet
Maurice/Mosteller
Mosolova/Turvy
Chifchieva/Kurteva
Muci/Serendi
Atkinson/Nowicki
Ellis/Ueshima
Embree/Will
Kline/Stanford
Bartenstein/Eichorn

Rehberger/Koning

School
*Vanderbilt
*Furman
*Northwestern
~Auburn
~FIU
“Stetson
"~Georgia
“Florida

} Furman

} Miami
}USF

Spring Dual-Match Season (13-15)

Rank/Opponent
Guarachi/Mclane
Doerfler/Rodriguez
White/Lambropoulos
#8 Rehberger/Koning
Stevens/Fraser
Haviland/Hubbs
Finnegan/White
Chernyakova/Lui

#13 Broosova/Borsanyi
Gullickson/Gilchrist

#1 Whoriskey/Pluskota
Robinson/Kanter
Embree/Revzina
Wong/Henry
Oates/Walters

#67 Eichkorn/Bartenstein
#40 Fraser/Stevens
Hazman/Johnson
Kuilikova/Talbert
Brock/Hojckova
Kelleher/Khmylev
Huschle/MacKeever
Marand/Tsang

#38 Granson/Nze
Marand/Tsang
Berkenbrock/Castro
Zubori/Stojic

#13 Marand/Grabinski

School
-Alabama
-UCF
-Tllinois

USF
$Virginia
$Ohio State
llinois
Northwestern
$Baylor
$Georgia
$Tennessee
LSU

Florida
Clemson
Pepperdine
Miami
Virginia
Vitginia Tech
Wake Forest
NC State
Boston College
Maryland
UNC

+Duke
+UNC

| UNF

1usC

IUNC

W/L

r‘ggr‘gﬁgggﬁggﬁgﬁﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁggﬁﬁﬁgﬁ

Score
9-7
8-1
8-4
8-3
9-8 (8-6)
8-5
8-1
8-3
8-0
8-4
8-2

Score
8-1
8-4
9-8 (1)
8-6
8-5
8-2
9-7
8-1
8-5
8-3
8-3
8-2
8-6
8-5
8-5
8-6
8-1
8-5
8-6
8-2
8-0
8-1
8-1
8-2
8-5
8-3
8-4
8-3
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Match-By-Match Results

# 21 Florida State , #2 Northwestern, L 7-0
2/7 @ 12 p.m.

# 15 Florida State vs No. 75 USF, L 5-2

1/23 @ 10 a.m.
Tallahassee, Fla.

DOUBLES: 3,1, 2

1: No. 8 Rehberger/Koning def. Segarelli/McCreless 8-6

2: Mueller/Guevera def. Rybakova/Suess 8-6

3: Sargeant/Sucupira def. Bejkova/Vasenina 8-1

SINGLES: 6, 5, 3,2, 4

1: No. 77 Rehberger def. No. 23 Lauren McCreless 6-4, 6-7 (3), 6-4
2: Katie Rybakova def. No. 52 Ecaterina Vasenina 6-1, 5-7, 6-1
3:Melissa Koning def. No. 62 Francesca Segarelli 6-4, 6-1
4:Allyn Mueller def. No. 115 Amy Sargeant 7-6 (2), 6-2

5:Janet Bejlkova def. Jessica Sucupira 6-2, 6-3

6: Federica Suess def. Natalia Guevara 6-3, 6-1

# 25 Florida State , No. 26 Virginia, W 4-2

1/30 @ 10 a.m.
Fresno, Calif.

DOUBLES: 2,1,3

1: Stevens/Fraser def. Segarelli/McCreless 8-5

2: Hardenbergh/Vierra def. Rybakova/Suess 8-2
3: Sargeant/Sucupira vs. Vaez/Tomljanovic, DNF
SINGLES: 2,6, 3,4,5

1: No. 23 Lauren McCreless vs. No. 72 Hardenbergh, DNF
2: Katie Rybakova def. Stevens 6-4, 6-1

3: No. 62 Francesca Segarelli def. Vierra 6-3, 6-3
4: Fraser def. No. 115 Amy Sargeant 7-5, 6-2

5: Federica Suess def. Tomljanovic 7-5, 7-6 (7-2)
6: Jessica Sucupira def. Gater 6-2, 6-0

# 25 Florida State , No. 38 Ohio State, W 6-1

1/31@ 2 p.m.
Fresno, Calif.

DOUBLES: 1, 2

1: Segarelli/McCreless def. Haviland/Cami Hubbs 8-2

2: Rybakova/Suess def. Escobedo/Keesey 8-6

3: Sargeant/Sucupira vs. Manashirova/Steele DNF
SINGLES: 3, 2,6,4,5,1

1: No. 23 McCreless def. No. 53 Kirstern Flower 7-5, 6-6 (10-6)
2: Katie Rybakova def. Paloma Escobedo 6-2, 6-0

3: No. 62 Francesca Segarelli def. Christina Keesey 6-0, 6-0
4: Kelsey Haviland def. No. 115 Amy Sargeant 6-1, 6-4

5: Federica Suess def. Gabby Steele 6-2, 6-4

6: Jessica Sucupira def. Fidan Manashirova 6-3, 6-1

# 21 Florida State , #32 Illinois, W 4-3

2/5 @ 3 p.m.
Chicago, Ill.

SINGLES

1. No. 23 Lauren McCreless def. No. 33 Rachael White 4-6, 6-1, 6-3
2. Megan Fudge def. Katie Rybakova 6-1, 6-3

3. No. 62 Francesca Segarelli def. Chelcie Abajian 6-4, 6-3

4. Marisa Lambropoulos def. No. 115 Amy Sargeant 6-3,6-2

5. Breanne Smutko def. Federica Suess 7-6 (5), 6-4

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Amy Allin 7-6 (5), 6-0

IDOUBLES

1. McCreless/Segarelli def. Leigh Finnegan/Rachael White 9-7

2. Marisa Lambropoulos/Chelcie Abajian def. Suess/Rybakova §-3
3. Sargeant/Sucupira def. Megan Fudge/Breanne Smutko 9-7

Evanston, I11.

1. Elena Chernyakova/Lauren Lui def. McCreless/Segarelli 8-1
2. Suess/Rybakova def. Britany Wowchuck and Maria Mosolova 8-6
3. Samantha Murray/Katie Turvy def. Sucupira/Sargeant 8-3
SINGLES:3.1.4.2.5.6

1. No. 12 Mosolova def. No. 23 Lauren McCreless 6-2, 6-4

2. No. 48 Murray def. No. 62 Francesca Segarelli 6-2, 0-6, 6-3

3. No. 85 Katie Turvy def. Katie Rybakova 6-1, 6-3

4. Lui def. Federica Suess 6-3, 6-3

5. Lee def. No. 115 Amy Sargeant 7-6, 6-1

6. Chernyakova def. Jessica Sucupira 6-2, 6-4

# 20 Florida State, No. 5 Baylor, L 5-2
2/12-10 a.m.

Madison, Wis.

1. No. 13 Broosova/ Borsanyi def. McCreless/ Segarelli 8-5
2. Ormond/ Lindlar def. Suess/Rybakova 8-5
3. Sucupira/ Sargeant def. Secerbegovic/ Filipiak 8-7

SINGLES:4.2.6.1.5.3
1. No. 17 Lenka Broosova def. No. 23 Lauren McCreless 7-6 (3), 6-3
2. Katie Rybakova def. No. 70 Csilla Borsanyi 7-5, 6-4

3. No. 24 Nina Secerbegovic def. No. 62 Francesca Segarelli 7-5, 6-2
4. Taylor Ormond def. Federica Suess 6-4, 6-2

5. Karolina Filipiak def. No. 115 Amy Sargeant 6-1, 6-1

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Carla Lindlar 7-6 (3), 6-1

# 20 Florida State ,No. 10 Georgia, L 6-1

1/13-10 a.m.
Madison, Wis.

DOUBLES: 1,2*%,3
1. Gullickson/Gilchrist def. McCreless/Segarelli 8-3
2. Hyndman/ Ellis def. Suess/Rybakova 8-4

3. Ueshima/ Fakhoury def. Sargeant/Sucupira §-2

SINGLES: 5.1, 3*%.6.2.4

1. No. 14 C. Gullickson def. No. 23 McCreless 6-7 (2), 6-3, 6-2
2. No. 57 N. Gilchrist def. Katie Rybakova 6-4, 6-3

3.Y. Hyndman def. No. 62 Francesca Segarelli 2-6, 7-5, 6-2

4. N. Ueshima def. Federica Suess 6-2, 6-3

S. Cameron Ellis def. No. 115 Amy Sargeant 6-3, 6-2

6. Jessica Sucupira vs. Lara Fakhoury (DF)

# 20 Florida State , No. 13 Tennessee, W 4-3
1/ 14-10 a.m.

Madison, Wis.

DOUBLES: 2, 1%, 3

1. No. 1 Whoriskey/ Natalie Pluskota def. McCreless/Segarelli 8-3
2. Zubor/ Alda def. Suess/ Rybakova 8-3

3. Sorbello Lee def. Sargeant/Sucupira 8-6

SINGLES: 4.2.6.3.1, 5%

1. No. 6 Caitlin Whoriskey def. No. 23 Lauren McCreless 6-0, 7-5
2. Katie Rybakova def. No. 51 Maria Sorbello 6-1, 3-6, 6-2

3. No. 62 Francesca Segarelli def. Rosalia Alda 6-4, 6-2

4. Zsofia Zubor def. Federica Suess 6-3, 6-1

5. Amy Sargeant def. Jennifer Meredith 2-6, 6-2, 6-1

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Katie Lee 6-7 (2), 6-1, 6-2
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# 14 Florida State, No. 58 LSU, W 6-1
221 @ 11 am.

Tallahassee, Fla.

DOUBLES: 2, 1, 3*

1. Wolf/Frankenberger def. Rybakova/Suess 8-4
2. Segarelli/Sargeant def. Robinson/Kanter §-2
3. McCreless/Sucupira def. Wilson/Burns 8-4

SINGLES: 3. 4.5%1.2.6

1. No. 44 Lauren McCreless def. Whitney Wolf 6-2, 6-3

2. Kaitlin Burns def. No. 64 Katie Rybakova 2-6, 7-6 (4), 10-7
3. Francesca Segarelli def. Keri Frankenberger 6-1, 6-2

4. Amy Sargeant def. Nicole Kanter 6-1, 6-2

5. Federica Suess def. Hannah Robinson 7-6 (5), 6-0

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Ebie Wilson 7-5, 4-6, 10-5

# 15 Florida State, No. 10 Clemson , L 5-2

3/7 @ 12 p.m.
Clemson, SC.

DOUBLES: 1, 3.2

1. No. 14 Bek/Hadziselimovic def. Rybakova/Suess 8-1
2. Wong/Henry def. Segarelli/Scharle 8-5

3. McCreless/ Sucupira def. Balda/Magnusson §-2

SINGLES: 6.3.4.5,2.1

1. No. 46 Lauren McCreless def. No. 24 Josipa Bek 7-6 (3), 6-2
2. No. 58 Keri Wong Francesca Segarelli 6-4, 6-4

3. Ina Hadziselimovic def. No. 115 Katie Rybakova 6-3, 6-1

4. No. 68 Nelly Ciolkowski def. Amy Sargeant 6-2, 6-4

5. Jessica Sucupira def. Laurianne Henry 6-0, 6-3

6. Estefania Balda def. Federica Suess 6-1, 6-1

# 19 Florida State, # 13 Miami, L 5-2

3/19 @ 4 p.m.

# 15 Florida State, No. 9 Gators, L 7-0

2/23 @ 5 p.m.
Gainesville, Fla.

DOUBLES: 1, 2%, 3

1. No. 3 Marrit Boonstra def. Federica Suess/Katie Rybakova §-2
. Lauren Embree/Anastasia Revzina def. Sargeant/Segarelli 8-6
3. Caroline Hitimana/ Claire Bartlett def. McCreless/Sucupira 8-7 (5)
SINGLES: 5, 1, 3%, 2, 6. 4

1. No. 22 Lauren Embree def. No. 44 Lauren McCreless 6-2, 6-1
2. No. 10 Allie Will def. No. 64 Katie Rybakova 4-6, 6-3, 10-2

3. No. 80 Marrit Boonstra def. Francesca Segarelli 7-5, 6-1

4. No. 95 Anastasia Revzina def. Amy Sargeant 2-6, 6-2, 6-4

5. No. 86 Caroline Hitimana def. Federica Suess 6-0, 6-3

6. Claire Bartlett def. Jessica Sucupira 6-2, 6-3

# 15 Florida State, # 35 Pepperdine, W 6-1

3/10@ 1 p.m.
Malibu, Calif.

DOUBLES: 3. 1. 2*

1. Bhargava/Zalameda def. Katie Rybakova/Federica Suess 8-5
2. Amy Sargeant/Francesca Segarelli def. Oates/Walters 8-5

3. Lauren McCreless/Jessica Sucupira def. Panu/Rice 8-0

SINGLES: 4.1,6,2%,5,3

1. #46 Lauren McCreless def. #81 Arianna Colffer 6-0, 6-2
2) Francesca Segarelli def. Anamika Bhargava 7-5, 6-1

3) #115 Katie Rybakova def. Ali Walters 3-6, 6-2, 6-2

4) Marie Zalameda def. Amy Sargeant 6-1, 6-3

5) Jessica Sucupira def. Andrea Oates 6-1, 6-2

6) Federica Suess def. Tania Rice 6-3, 6-2

# 17 Florida State, No. 30 Virginia, W 5-2
3/26-3:30 p.m

Tallahassee, Fla.

DOUBLES: 1.3, 2*

1. No. 7 Vallverdu/Megjia def. Rybakova/Suess 8-1

2. No. 67 Eichkorn/Bartenstein def. Sargeant/Segarelli 8-6
3. McCreless/Sucupira def. Wasilewski/ Mills 8-3
SINGLES: 5.4,6.3,2%, 1

1. No. 7 Vallverdu def. #27 McCreless 7-6 (3), 4-6, 4-6

2) No. 33 Eichkorn def. No. 104 Rybakova 6-1, 3-6, 7-6 (5)
3) Segarelli def. No. 62 Bartenstein 7-5, 6-3

4) Sucupira def. Mills 6-1, 6-3

5) Amy Sargeant def. Gabriela Mejia 6-2, 6-1

6) Claudia Wasilewski def. Federica Suess 6-2, 6-3

# 17 Florida State, Virginia Tech, W 6-1

3/28 -10:30 a.m.
Tallahassee, Fla.

DOUBLES: 1, 2%, 3

1. McCreless/Segarelli def. Hazman/Johnson §8-5

2. Suess/Sucupira def. Blakely/Lauten 8-4

3. Sargeant/Rybakova def. Betts/Rauscher 9-8
SINGLES: 1.6.5.4%,2,3

1. No. 27 Lauren McCreless def. Martha Blakely 6-1, 6-
. Yazmin Hazman def. Francesca Segarelli 7-6(4), 6-1
3. No. 104 Katie Rybakova def. Shannon Betts 6-1, 3-6, 6-3
4. Jessica Sucupira def. Emily Lauten 6-1, 6-1

5. Federica Suess def. Courtney Rauscher 6-3, 6-2

6. Amy Sargeant def. Holly Johnson 6-3, 6-2

1

Tallahassee, Fla.

DOUBLES: 2, 1. 3*

1. McCreless/Segarelli def. No. 40 Fraser/Stevens 8-1
2. No. 50 Hardenbergh/Vierra def. Suess/Sucupira 8-0
3. Sargeant/Rybakova def. Fuccillo/Tomaljanovich 8-1
SINGLES: 5.4.3.2, 6% 1

1. No. 27 McCreless def. No. 41 Hardenbergh 2-6, 6-2, 6-1
2. Francesca Segarelli def. Emily Fraser 6-3, 7-6 (7)

3. No. 104 Katie Rybakova def. Erin Vierra3-6, 6-1, 6-1
4. Hana Tomaljanovich def. Noemie Scharle 6-3, 6-4

5. Jennifer Stevens def. Jessica Sucupira 6-1, 6-1

6. Federica Suess def. Maria Fuccillo 4-6, 6-3, 6-3

# 17 Florida State, # 43 Wake Forest, W 4-3
4/2-3 p.m.

Tallahassee, Fla.

DOUBLES: 3. 1, 2*

1. Kuilikova/Talbert def. McCreless/Segarelli 8-6
2. Sucupira/Suess def. Malvehy/Davis 8-6

3. Sargeant/Rybakova/def Reveche/Pavelec 8-4
SINGLES:3.2,5.4.1*%, 6

1. No. 20 McCreless def. No. 64 Martina Pavelec 7-5, 6-1
2. Sasha Kulikova def. No. 89 Francesca Segarelli 6-2, 6-2
3. Katie Rybakova def. Kathryn Talbert 6-2, 6-0

4. Emily Malvehy def. Jessica Sucupira 6-4, 6-1

5. Amy Sargeant def. Ryann Cutillo 7-5, 6-0

6. Katarina Reveche def. Federica Suess 7-6, 6-4
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# 17 Florida State, #30 NC State, W 7-0
4/3-1 p.m.

Tallahassee, Fla.

1. McCreless/Segarelli def. Brock/Hojckova 8-2
2. Nagaraj/Petrovic def. Sucupira/Suess §-2

3. Rybakova/Sargeant def. Mortlock/Smith 8-5
Singles: 6. 5. 3%, 1. 4,2

1. No. 20 McCreless def._No. 68 Sandhya Nagaraj 6-4, 6-2
2. Katie Rybakova Lenka Hojckova 3-6, 6-3, 6-3

3. No. 89 Francesca Segarelli def. Berkeley Brock 6-3, 6-4
4. Amy Sargeant def. Daria Petrovic 7-5, 7-5

5. Jessica Sucupira def. Diana Mortlock 6-4, 6-1

6. Federica Suess def. Chloe Smith 6-2, 6-2

# 13 Florida State, Maryland W, 7-0

4/11 @ 12 p.m.
Tallahassee, Fla.

DOUBLES: 1, 2%, 3

1. McCreless/Segarelli def. Huschke/MacKeever 8-1

2. Suess/Sucupira def. Kurkan/Brand 8-5

3. Sargeant/Rybakova def. Hansbrough/Miller 8-4
SINGLES: 3.2.4*%,6,1.5

1. No. 20 Lauren McCreless def. Maggie MacKeever 4-6, 6-0, 10-3
. Katie Rybakova def. Lisa Miller 6-1, 6-0

3. No. 89 Francesca Segarelli def. Julia Huschke 6-1, 6-0
4. Amy Sargeant def. Jordan Hansbrough 6-1, 6-2

5. Jessica Sucupira def. Burce Kurkan 6-2, 6-2

6. Federica Suess def. Lexi Brand 6-3, 6-1

# 15 Florida State, #1 UNC, L 4-0

4/18 @ 1 p.m.
Chapel Hill, NC

DOUBLES: 1, 2*

1. Marand/Tsang def. McCreless/Segarelli 8-1

2. Grabinski/Durisic def. Sucupira/Suess 8-3

3. Featherston/Ffriend vs. Sargeant/Rybakova DNF
SINGLES: 1. 5. 2*

1. No. 30 Sanaz Marand def. No. 23 Lauren McCreless 6-3, 6-1
2. No. 42 Katarina Tsang def. Katie Rybakova 6-2, 6-4
3. No. 103 Francesca vs. Segarelli Jelena Durisic DNF
4. Amy Sargeant Gina vs. Suarez-Malaguti DNF

5. Shinnan Featherston def. Federica Suess 6-3, 6-3

6. Jessica Sucupira vs. No. 118 Sophie Grabinski DNF

# 13 Florida State, Boston College, W 6-1
4/10-12 p.m.

Tallahassee, Fla.

Doubles: 1, 2%, 3

1. McCreless/Segarelli def. Kelleher/Khmylev 8-0

2. Sucupira/Suess def. Gajic/Kauppila 8-0

3. Rybakova/Sargeant def. Attwell/Delaney 8-2

Singles: 3.2.5.1%, 6.4

1. No. 20 Lauren McCreless def. Alex Kelleher 6-2, 6-2
. Katie Rybakova def. Katarina Gajic 6-0, 6-0

3. Katharine Attwell def. No. 89 Francesca Segarelli 4-6, ret.
4. Amy Sargeant def. Olga Khmylev 6-3, 2-6, 1-0 (10-6)
5. Jessica Sucupira def. Ina Kauppila 6-0, 6-1

6. Federica Suess def. Brittany Delaney 6-2, 6-2

# 15 Florida State , #6 Duke, L 4-0

4/17@ 1 p.m.
Durham, NC

DOUBLES: 3, 2*

1. McCreless/Segarelli vs. No. 47 Granson/Nze DNF

D. Clayton/Gorny def. Sucupira/Suess 9-7

3. No. 61 Zsilinszka/Plotkin def. Rybakova/ Sargeant 8-2
SINGLES: 6.4, 5*

1. No. 23 Lauren McCreless vs. No. 50 Ellah Nze DNF
2. Katie Rybakova vs. No. 77 Elizabeth Plotkin DNF

3. No. 103 Francesca Segarelli vs. No. 36 Reka Zsilinszka DNF
4. Amanda Granson def. Amy Sargeant 6-2, 6-4

5. Monica Gorny def. Jessica Sucupira 6-4, 6-1

6. Mary Clayton def. Federica Suess 6-2, 6-0

# 14 Florida State, Maryland, W 4-0

4/22-9 a.m.
ACC Championship in Cary, NC

DOUBLES: 3, 2*

1. McCreless/Segarelli def. Miller/MacKeever DNF
2. Suess/Sucupira def. Kurkan/Brand 8-5

3. Sargeant/Rybakova def. Hansbrough/ Huschke 8-3
SINGLES: 1, 5, 6*

1. No. 25 Lauren McCreless def. Maggie MacKeever 6-1, 6-0
2. Katie Rybakova vs. Lisa Miller DNF

3. No. 101 Francesca Segarelli def. Julia Huschke

4. Amy Sargeant vs. Jordan Hansbrough DNF

5. Federica Suess def. Lexi Brand 6-4, 6-0

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Burce Kurkan 6-0, 6-2

# 14 Florida State, #10 Duke, W 4-2

4/23-9 a.m.
ACC Championship in Cary, NC

DOUBLES: 1, 3, 2*

1. McCreless/Segarelli def. No. 38 Granson/Nze 8-2

. No. 53 Clayton/Gorny def. Sucupira/Suess 8-4

3. No. 81 Zsilinszka/Plotkin def. Rybakova/ Sargeant 8-3
SINGLES: 5, 1, 4, 6, 2*

1. No. 25 Lauren McCreless def. No. 38 Ellah Nze 6-2, 6-3
2. Katie Rybakova def. No. 72 Elizabeth Plotkin 6-4, 4-6, 6-3
3. No. 101 Francesca Segarelli vs. No. 35 Reka Zsilinszka DNF
4. Amy Sargeant def. Amanda Granson 6-2, 6-3

S. Mary Clayton def. Federica Suess 6-1, 6-1

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Monica Gorny 6-3, 6-4

# 14 Florida State, #1 UNC, L 4-0

4/24-10 a.m.
ACC Championship in Cary, NC

DOUBLES: 2, 1*

1. Marand/Tsang def. McCreless/Segarelli 8-5

2. Grabinski/Durisic def. Sucupira/Suess 8-1

3. Featherston/Ffriend vs. Sargeant/Rybakova DNF
SINGLES: S, 3. 4*

1. No. 25 Lauren McCreless vs. No. 22 Sanaz Marand DNF
. Katie Rybakova vs. No. 51 Katarina Tsang DNF

3. Jelena Durisic def. No. 101 Francesca Segarelli 6-2, 6-2
4. Gina Suarez-Malaguti def. Amy Sargeant 7-6 (1), 6-0

S. Sophie Grabinski def. Federica Suess 6-1, 6-1

6. Jessica Sucupira vs. Shinnan Featherston DNF
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# 15 Florida State, No. 68 North Florida W, 4-0 # Florida State , Opponent

Date-Time
Location

5/14-2 p.m.
NCAA Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla.

Doubles: 3,2, 1*

1. No. 55 McCreless/ Francesca Segarelli def. Berkenbrock/ Raquel
Castro 8-3

2. Day/Melanie Aguirre def. Suess/Jessica Sucupira 8-4
3. Sargeant/ Rybakova def. Holton/Krook 8-0

Singles: 5, 2, 4*

1. No. 22 Lauren McCreless vs. Aline Berkenbrock DNF
2. Katie Rybakova def. Raquel Castro 6-2, 6-2

3. No. 103 Francesca vs. Segarelli Danielle Day DNF

4. Amy Sargeant def. Victoria Krook 6-4, 6-0

5. Federica Suess def. Melanie Aguirre 6-2, 6-0

6. Jessica Sucupira vs. Lauren Holton DNF

# 15 Florida State, No. 18 South Carolina W, 4-0
5/15-1 p.m.

# Florida State , Opponent

Date-Time

NCAA Tournament in Tallahassee, Fla. Location

1. No. 55 McCreless/Segarelli vs. No. 15 Marija Zubori/Stojic 8-4
2. Suess /Sucupira vs. Jocic/ Morgina DNF

3. Sargeant/ Rybakova def. Pereira/ Saari-Bystrom 8-1

Singles: 1, 4. 6*

1. No. 55 Lauren McCreless def. No. 39 Ana Marija Zubori 6-2, 6-1
2. Katie Rybakova vs. No. 87 Dijana Stojic DNF

3. No. 103 Francesca Segarelli vs. No. 111 Anya Morgina DNF

4. Amy Sargeant def. Miljana Jocic 6-3, 6-2

S. Federica Suess vs. Adriana Pereira DNF

6. Jessica Sucupira def. Madeleine Saari-Bystrom 6-2, 6-3

#15 Florida State , No. 2 UNCL, 4-1 # Florida State , Opponent
5/20-12 p.m. Date-Time

NCAA Tournament in Athens, Ga. Location

1. No. 13 Marand/Grabinski def. No. 55 McCreless/ Segarelli 8-3
2. No. 31 Tsang/Featherston def. Suess/Sucupira §-2

3. Sargeant/Rybakova def. DeBruycker/Ffriend 8-2

Singles: 5, 4. 2, 6*

1. No. 55 Lauren McCreless vs. No. 21 Sanaz Marand DNF

2. Katie Rybakova def. No. 54 Katarina Tsang 6-4, 6-4

3. No. 103 Francesca Segarelli vs. Jelena Durisic DNF

4. Sophie Grabinski def. Amy Sargeant 6-4, 6-3

5. Gina Suarez-Malaguti def. Federica Suess 6-3, 6-2

6. Jessica Sucupira vs. Shinnan Featherston 7-6 (5), 6-2

# Florida State , Opponent # Florida State , Opponent

Date-Time Date-Time
Location Location




